
BREWSTER ROOSTER: Distance: 67 miles to Brewster
By: Spencer Koromilas  / Marie Christine Bellon-Manzi
Central Park Boathouse to Rosedale Deli: 25 mi. Bedford to Brewster: 21 miles                  Page 3

0 1.5 R 102 St. exit stay on 102 0.0 46.5 L North (past movie theater)
0.2 1.7 L Madison Ave. cross Madison Br. 0.4 46.9 R Route 121 (Old Post Road)
2.1 3.8 L Grand Concourse 4.6 51.5 R Route 121 / 35 @ "T" 
4.2 8 R Bedford Park (200 Str.) 0.7 52.2 L Route 121 @ light (Shell on corner)
0.9 8.9 L Theo Kasimiroff Blvd. In Bedford Prk. 3.3 55.5 L Bogtown Rd. (top of hill)
0.8 9.7 S Allerton Rd. 0.5 56.0 S Mills Road (Titicus Reservoir on right)
0.6 10.3 R Williamsbridge Rd. (by Gas Station) 2.0 58.0 BR Titicus River Rd. (Dam on right)
0.6 10.9 L Pelham Parkway to the end 0.5 58.5 R Route 22 North
2.9 13.8 S Shore Road / Pelham @ traffic circle 0.1 58.6 QR Route 116 (Titicus Road)
3.6 17.4 L Echo in New Rochelle 2.9 61.5 L Delancy Road
0.6 18.0 BR Palmer Ave. 1.2 62.7 R Hardscrabble Road (to end)
0.6 18.6 L Petersville Rd. - Potter Ave to end 0.7 63.4 L June Road @ "T" becomes Salem Rd.
0.4 19.0 L Fifth Ave. (up hill) 1.6 65.0 R Turk Hill Rd. (Rte 51) cross Rte. 22
0.2 19.2 R Pinebrook (around duck pond) to end 1.8 66.8 S Morningside @ light (bottom of hill)
3.3 22.5 R Stratton Str. to end 0.2 67.0 R Railroad Ave into Brewster
0.6 23.1 L Rural / Lincoln Str. to the end 0.2 67.2 Time for a brew in Brewster!
0.4 23.5 R Crossway Str. Metro-North Schedule:
0.1 23.6 QL Mamaroneck Rd. Depart: Arrive:
0.2 23.8 QR Saxon Woods Rd. Brewster 3.12 4.35 Grand Central
1.3 25.1 L Rosedale Ave. (stone wall on left) 4.12 5.35
0.2 25.3 S WATER / PIT STOP @ 5.12 6.35

   THE ROSEDALE DELI (on right)  
 

Rosedale Deli to Bedford: 22 miles       Page 2
1.2 26.5 R Stay on Rosedale: Right on North St.  
0.5 27.0 L Polly Park (after Kenilworth)  
1.5 28.5 S Bowman Str.  
0.8 29.3 L South Ridge @ lights (to the end)  
2.5 31.8 R King St.  
0.1 31.9 QL Glenn Ridge Rd to GLENVILLE  
0.6 32.5 L Riversville Rd.  
6.5 39.0 R Route 22  
1.6 40.6 R WINDMILL Rd. (Huge Stone Gate)  
1.0 41.6 L Tornwood Rd.  
0.7 42.3 R Middle Patent Rd. (no sign)  
0.4 42.7 L Bedford-Banksville Rd.  
3.5 46.2 R Route 22into Bedford  
0.3 46.5 S BEDFORD VILLAGE  

 PICNIC LUNCH ON VILLAGE LAWN  
   

 
 
 


